

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**27AAICK0331K1ZL

1.	Legal Name	Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited					
2.	Trade Name, if any	Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Flat No. A 703, Plot No. B, SNO 137/1/1,, Mont Vert Belrose Apartment, Baner Pashan Link Road, Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411021					
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		14/05/2020	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	articulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture						
Name		SURYAKANT MITTHU PATIL					
Designation		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office		KHADAKWASLA_701					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		12/10/202	12/10/2021				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	d to be proi	minently di	isplayed at all place	es of Business/C	Office(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 12/10/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAICK0331K1ZL

Legal Name Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited

Trade Name, if any Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

- BOM7, Building 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,, Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli,, Bhiwandi, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
- 2 IndoSpace AS Industrial Park Pvt Ltd, Gat 339, 341, Behind H, Near Harman Industries, Taluka Khed, Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501



GSTIN 27AAICK0331K1ZL

Legal Name Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited

Trade Name, if any Kwality Traders Tea Leaf Private Limited

Resident of State

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Name Subhojit Sushilkumar Choudhari

Designation/Status Director

Name Sikha Sushilkumar Chowdhari

Maharashtra

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra